
 
 
 

 
Road Monitors please remember to be at school by 8:20am when you are rostered on for duty, and to be out of class 
in the afternoon by 2:45pm, as a failure to do so will impact upon the risk of our school community who rely on you 

for their safety. 
 

Please remember to put away all equipment so that the Road Monitor Room is left clean and tidy at the end of your 
duty. 

 
HATS ARE REQUIRED AT ALL TIMES DURING TERMS 1 and 4. 

Thank you for the OUTSTANDING leadership you show! Keep up the good work! 

 

 

Marlborough Street 
(8:30am – 8:50am) 

 
Seaview Road 

(3:00pm – 3:20pm) 

 

Military Road 
(8:30am – 8:50am) 

 
Military Road 

(3:00pm – 3:20pm) 

Week 1 
HEAD MONITOR – Hayley Thomas 

Isabella Dragani 
Jasper Gargula 

HEAD MONITOR – 	 Chloe Riley 
Nina Consalvo 

Josh Taylor 

Week 2 
HEAD MONITOR – Fletcher Tape 

Audrey Page 
Sanur McMahon 

HEAD MONITOR – Eliza Beeby 
Trent Condelli 

Ruby Lynch 

Week 3 
HEAD MONITOR –  Maeve Nicholas 

Cruz Baftiroski 
Isabel Chrisakis 

HEAD MONITOR – Sabrina Lizzi 
Lily Colville 

Declan Wardrope 

Week 4 
HEAD MONITOR –  Sia Brazzale 

Conor Stanton  
Alyssa Scott 

HEAD MONITOR –  Ethan Hussey 
Jemma Mutton 

Courtney Homan 

Week 5 
HEAD MONITOR – Sophia Chitti 

Leo Stephanos 
Hayley Thomas 

HEAD MONITOR – Troy Taylor 
Marlie Cummings 

Chloe Semola 

Week 6 
HEAD MONITOR – Christian Liu 

Gabriella Seilta 
Emily Stevens 

HEAD MONITOR –  Seth Lightbody 
Sabrina Lizzi 

Annelise Velliaris 

Week 7 
HEAD MONITOR – Ruby Lynch 

Matthew Dunlop 
Eliza Beeby 

HEAD MONITOR – Sanur McMahon 
Antonie Sepe 

Isabel Chrisakis 

Week 8 
HEAD MONITOR –  Isabella Drigani 

Micah Reaiche 
Jasper Gargula 

HEAD MONITOR – Lucas Martin 
Anais Scardigno 
Chloe Semola 

Week 9 
HEAD MONITOR –  Jemma Mutton 

Savannah Lamming 
Charlie Gower-Dunn 

HEAD MONITOR –   Lily Colville 
Declan Wardrope 

Sophia Chitti 

Week 10 
HEAD MONITOR – Alyssa Scott 

Chloe Riley  
Harrison Sykes 

HEAD MONITOR –  Dylan Pedicini 
Audrey Page 

Maeve Nicholas 

Week 11 
HEAD MONITOR - Annelise Velliaris  

Dimia Skoumbris 
Ethan Hussey 

HEAD MONITOR -  Trent Condelli 
Nina Consalvo 

Luke Jones 


